Index of First Lines and Tunes

Hail to the Lord who comes

Hail to the Lord’s Anointed,

Hail true Body, born of Mary

Hark! a herald voice is sounding

Hark! hark, my soul! Angelic songs are
swelling

Hark the glad sound! the Saviour comes

Hark! the herald angels sing

Hear, O thou bounteous Maker, hear

Hear thy children, gentlest Mother

Hear us, O loving Lord

Help, Lord, the souls that thou hast made

Her Virgin eyes saw God incarnate born

Holy God, we praise thy name

Holy, Holy, Holy! Lord God Almighty
Holy light on earth’s horizon

Holy Mary, we implore thee

Holy Spirit, come, confirm us

Holy Spirit, Lord of light

Holy Virgin, by God’s decree
How brightly beams the morning star
How sweet the name of Jesus sounds

I'bind unto myself today

I vow to thee, my country

I’ll sing a hymn to Mary

Immaculate Mary! our hearts are on fire
Immortal, invisible, God only wise

In dulci jubilo

In the bleak mid-winter

Infant holy, Infant lowly

It came upon the midnight clear

Jerusalem the golden
Jesu dulcis memoria
Jesu, grant me this, I pray
Jesu, Lover of my soul
Jesu, meek and lowly

XX

44
3
297
4
179

21
52
148
293
181
149

222
96
150
151
95
313

152
45
223

97

224
153
154
225
22
23
24
25

226
299
134
227

63

St Cecilia
Criiger
Ave verum
Merton
Pilgrims

Bristol
Mendelssohn
Commandments
Drakes Boughton
Attende Domine
Burford

Farley Castle
(Lawes’ Psalm 72)
Grosser Gott
Nicaea

Blaenwern
Abbot’s Leigh
Marching

Veni Sancte Spiritus
(Gregorian)

Vierge Sainte

Wie schon leuchtet
St Peter

St Patrick’s Breastplate,

Gartan
Thaxted

Turris Davidica
Lourdes Hymn
St Denio

In dulci jubilo
Cranham

W Ztobie lezy
Noel

Ewing

Jesu dulcis memoria
Song 13
Aberystwyth

St Martin

Index of First Lines and Tunes

Jesu, the very thought of thee
Jesus Christ is risen today

Jesus, good above all other

Jesus is God! the solid earth
Jesus, my Lord, my God, my all
Jesus shall reign where’er the sun

Jesus, these eyes have never seen

Jesus to cast one thought upon
Just as I am, without one plea

King of glory, King of peace

Lead, kindly Light, amud the encircling
gloom

Lead us, heavenly Father, lead us

Leader now on earth no longer

Let all mortal flesh keep silence

Let all on earth their voices raise

Let all the world in every corner sing

Let us with a gladsome mind

‘Lift up your hearts!” We lift them, Lord,
to thee

Like the dawning of the morning

Lo! he comes with clouds descending

Long live the Pope! His praises sound

Lord, accept the gifts we offer

Lord, enthroned in heav’nly splendour

Lord, for tomorrow and its needs

Lord Jesus, think on me

Lord of all hopefulness, Lord of all joy

Lord of our life, and God of our salvation

Lord, thy word abideth

Lord, we gather at your altar

Lord, who throughout these forty days
Love divine, all loves excelling

Love of the Father, love of God the Son
Love’s redeeming work is done

Loving Father, from thy bounty

XXI

228

79
229
230
118
231

232

300
119

233

234

235
174
120
168
236
237
104

185
105
121
238

53
239
240
241

106
54
242
98
80
107

St Botolph
Easter Hymn
Quem pastores
Ellacombe
Corpus Christi

1. Warrington

2. Truro

1. Nun danket all
2. Richmond
Jesu dulcis memoria
Saffron Walden

Gwalchmai

1. Alberta
2. Sandon
Mannheim
Swavesey
Picardy
Brockham
Luckington
Monkland
Woodlands

Our Lady’s Expectation

Helmsley
Wolvercote

Gott des Himmels
St Helen
Providence
Southwell

Slane

Iste confessor
Ravenshaw

(Ave Hierarchia)
Freu’ dich sehr

St Flavian

Love Divine
Song 22
Savannah (Herrnhut)
Rhuddlan




