## Index of First Lines and Tunes

Jerusalem the golden Jesu dulcis memoria Jesu, grant me this, I pray Jesu, Lover of my soul Jesu, meek and lowly	I vow to thee, my country I'll sing a hymn to Mary Immaculate Mary! our hearts are on fire Immortal, invisible, God only wise In dulci jubilo In the bleak mid-winter Infant holy, Infant lowly It came upon the midnight clear	Holy Virgin, by God's decree How brightly beams the morning star How sweet the name of Jesus sounds I bind unto myself today	Holy God, we praise thy name Holy, Holy, Holy! Lord God Almighty Holy light on earth's horizon Holy Mary, we implore thee Holy Spirit, come, confirm us Holy Spirit, Lord of light	Hail to the Lord's Anointed, Hail true Body, born of Mary Hark! a herald voice is sounding Hark! hark, my soul! Angelic songs are swelling Hark the glad sound! the Saviour comes Hark! the herald angels sing Hear, O thou bounteous Maker, hear Hear thy children, gentlest Mother Hear us, O loving Lord Help, Lord, the souls that thou hast made Her Virgin eyes saw God incarnate born	Hail to the Lord who comes
226 299 134 227 63	224 153 154 225 22 23 24 25	152 45 223	222 96 150 151 95 313	3 297 4 179 5 21 52 148 293 181 149	7
Ewing Jesu dulcis memoria Song 13 Aberystwyth St Martin	Gartan Thaxted Turris Davidica Lourdes Hymn St Denio In dulci jubilo Cranham W żłobie leży Noel	Vierge Sainte Wie schön leuchtet St Peter St Patrick's Breastplate	(Lawes' Psalm 72) Grosser Gott Nicaea Blaenwern Abbot's Leigh Marching Veni Sancte Spiritus	Crüger Ave verum Merton Pilgrims Bristol Mendelssohn Commandments Drakes Boughton Attende Domine Burford Farley Castle	er Canilla

## Index of First Lines and Tunes

Lord, we gather at your altar Lord, who throughout these forty days Love divine, all loves excelling Love of the Father, love of God the Son Love's redeeming work is done Loving Father, from thy bounty	Lo! he comes with clouds descending Long live the Pope! His praises sound Lord, accept the gifts we offer Lord, enthroned in heav'nly splendour Lord, for tomorrow and its needs Lord Jesus, think on me Lord of all hopefulness, Lord of all joy Lord of our life, and God of our salvation Lord, thy word abideth	Lead, kindly Light, amid the encircling gloom Lead us, heavenly Father, lead us Leader now on earth no longer Let all mortal flesh keep silence Let all on earth their voices raise Let all the world in every corner sing Let us with a gladsome mind 'Lift up your hearts!' We lift them, Lord, to thee Like the dawning of the morning	Jesus, my Lord, my God, my all Jesus shall reign where'er the sun Jesus, these eyes have never seen Jesus to cast one thought upon Just as I am, without one plea King of glory, King of peace	Jesu, the very thought of thee Jesus Christ is risen today Jesus, good above all other Jesus is God! the solid earth
106 54 242 98 80 107	7 185 105 121 238 53 239 240 241	234 235 1174 1120 1168 236 237 1104	231 231 232 232 300 1119 233	228 79 229 230
(Ave Hierarchia) Freu' dich sehr St Flavian Love Divine Song 22 Savannah (Herrnhut) Rhuddlan	Helmsley Wolvercote Gott des Himmels St Helen Providence Southwell Slane Iste confessor Ravenshaw	1. Alberta 2. Sandon Mannheim Swavesey Picardy Brockham Luckington Monkland Woodlands Our Lady's Expectation	Corpus Christi 1. Warrington 2. Truro 1. Nun danket all 2. Richmond Jesu dulcis memoria Saffron Walden Gwalchmai	St Botolph Easter Hymn Quem pastores Ellacombe